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_ _ Information:
Date/Time: Event:
Crafts —
Monday, July 3 at 12:30 p.m. DIY Craft: 4th of July Mason Jar Luminaries  Fee: $3.00 by 6/29 at 636-3055 ext. 3108
Let’s Cook RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108

Thursday & Friday, July 6 & 7
Tuesday, July 11 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, July 24 at 1:30 p.m.
Monday, July 31 at 2:00 p.m.

Cooking with Jen: Broken Glass Jell-O
Simple Recipes: 3 ingredient chocolats ice cream
Deliciously Deceptive: strawberry Avocado
Mug Madness Monday: chocolate chip cookie

Fee: $5.00 by 7/3
Fee: $2.00 by 7/7
Fee: $6.00 by 7/11
Fee: $2.00 by 7/24

Monday, July 3 at noon
Wednesday, July 12 at 5:00
Tuesday, July 25 at noon

Meals
4th of July Lunch
Dinner
Christmas in July

Please make lunch reservations
24 hours in advance at 636-3059

*6:00 p.m. Wednesday, July 5
12:45 p.m. Thursday, July 6
12:45 p.m. Thursday, July 13
12:45 p.m. Friday, July 14

12:45 p.m. Monday, July 17
12:45 p.m. Wednesday, July 19
12:45 p.m. Monday, July 24

Movies:
Evening: Lion
Encore showing: Lion
Classic: How the West was Won
ltalian Film: Two Women (English Subtitles)
Sundance Film: A Man Called Ove
Jackie
Hidden Figures

Rated R, 1 hour & 58 minutes
Rated R, 1 hour & 58 minutes
Rated PG13, 1 hour & 56 minutes -
Not Rated, 2 hours

Rated PG, 2 hours & 44 minutes
Rated R , 1 hour & 40 minutes
Rated PG, 2 hours & 7 minutes

Every Thursday at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 5 at 6-7 p.m.
Monday, July 7 at 11:00 a.m.
Monday, July 7 at 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, July 11 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, July 19 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, July 12 at 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 12 6-7:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 13 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, July 18 at 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday, July 19 at 5: 00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 19 at 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, July 20 at 10:30 a.m.
Thursday, July 20 at 2:00 p.m.
Monday, July 24 at 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, July 26 at 5:00 p.m.
Friday, July 28 at 1:30 p.m.

Special Events

Bingo

Friendship Singles Club: red, white & blue party
Walk around Walton woods

Coffee Break :

Tasting Tuesday

Piano Recital

What's Trending: Slime

Rock & Roll Night with the Roadrunners
Hot Dog Sale & Car Wash

National Daiquiri Day

Reinventing your life: Starting a Business
Silver Pride Tea

Protecting & Preserving your Assets
What's Trending: Spinners

Walk around Walton Woods

Pizza & Game Night

National Chocolate Milk Day

Cost $1.00

RSVP 636-3055 Joanne ext.3107
Meet in the front lobby

In the TV lounge

Throughout the center

In the Gallery performed by our students
RSVP 636-3055 ext.3108

Front Parking lot RSVP 636-3055 ext. 3108
Front of the Senior Center

Samples in the TV lounge
Presented by Buffalo Niagara Score
Interested LGBT seniors

RSVP 636-3055 ext.3108

In the TV lounge

Meet in the front lobby

636-3055 ext. 3108 $5.00 by 7/24
In the TV Lounge

July 10-July 14

Book & Bake Sale

In the Front Lobby

Monday, July 10 at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 12 at 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, July 18 at 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 19 at 6:00 p.m.
Wednesday, July 26 at 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 27 at 1:00 p.m.
Monday, July 31 at 1:00 p.m.

University Express
Living with your Brain & Body
Diversity in Israel
Restoring the Buffalo River
Orthopedic Conditions: Shoulder
Inmates of the Erie County Poor House
New York Constitution
Buffalo Dairies from the ‘30s and ‘40s

Alzheimer's Association

Maxine Seller, SUNY Buffalo

Buffalo Niagara Riverkeeper

Dr. David Pula, Excelsior Orthopedics

Peter J. Galie Canisius College
Mary Mullet-Flynn, Artists in Buffalo

Wednesday, August 2 at 10:30 am
Saturday, August 5 from 9-noon

Wednesday, August 9 at 12:30 pm
Wednesday, August 6 from 6-7:00

Save the Date:
Estate Planning
Family Health Fair
Tye Dye Party
Big Band Night with Mark Mazur

Wednesday, September 13 at 6:00 Breweries

Presented by Elder Law

Free & open to the public
Bring a white prewashed item
Front Parking lot

Presented by Steve Cichon
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